4 Core LSOH Pink Loudspeaker Cable
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DESCRIPTION

Stranded Plain Annealed Copper Wire, 4Core, PE Insulation, Rip Cord, LSHF Sheath.

APPLICATION

For the interconnection of control equipment and instruments.

Conductor

Material : Stranded Plain Annealed Copper Wire
Stranding : 30/0.24mm (1.5mmsq.)
Insulation

Material : PE Compound

Nominal Thickness : 0.4mm
Nominal I.D : 2.5mm

Color : Red, Black, Green, White
Filler

Material : Rip Cord

Sheath

Material : LSHF

Nominal Thickness : 0.7mm
Nominal O.D : 7.5mm

Color : Pink

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Min. Bend Radius : 75mm

Operating Temperature : -25°C to 90°C
ELECTRICAL PROPERTIES

Max. Conductor DC resistance @ 20°C : 13.3Q/km
Voltage test : Core to Core : 2000V a.c / 1min
APPLICABLE STANDARD

EU RoHS Complies

PO

LE

BLE
WER

Part numbers:

50m

100m
150m
300m

SC-4-50

SC-4-100
SC-4-150
SC-4-300



